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Range

1.9m Cable Length 

Wattage

300W

450W

550W

700W

900W

1100W

Width [mm]

600mm

600mm

1200mm

900mm

1200mm

1100mm

Amps

1.3A

1.96A

2.4A

3.04A

3.91A

4.8A

Height [mm]

400mm

600mm

400mm

600mm

600mm

700mm

Depth [mm]

25mm

25mm

25mm

25mm

25mm

25mm

Weight [Kg]

4kg

5.9kg

7.5kg

8.5kg

11.5kg

12kg

Prime Infrared Panel Heaters
Ideal for full home renovations or multi-heater setups, the Prime IR Panel range brings a 

no-nonsense approach to IR heating, available in standard, thermostatic and remote control 

variants.

Galvanised Steel 
Surface

 IP44
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Key Specs

Surface Material

Heating Element

Cable Length

On/Off Switch

Built-In Thermostat

Remote Included

Wi-Fi

Max Surface Temperature

Over Heat Protection

IP Rating

Wavelength

Mounting Option

Galvanised Steel

Copper Nickel Alloy

1.9m

Yes

Optional

Optional

No

95°-105° C

Yes

IP44

4-20μm

Ceiling, Wall, Freestanding (with separately sold 
panel stands)


